ZELZATE - vrijdag 5 april 2013

LENTEJOGGING

Sportdienst ZELZATE
i.s.m. AS Rieme vzw

Zelzate
Kinderjogging - afstand 1000 m
PI.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd
1 401  Schoonackers Alyssa ABAV 2001 3.14
2 402  Schoonackers Daryl NA 2001 3.15
3 411  Wauters Emiel AS Rieme 2003 3.15
4 405 Van Landeghem Niels NA 2003 3.16
5 412  Bostyn Daan AS Rieme 2004 3.22
6 410 Wauters Lowie AS Rieme 2006 3.32
7 407  Steel Dario NA 2004 3.42
8 403 Schoonackers M NA 2005 4.26
9 413  Vleurinck Valesca NA 2005 4.30
10 414  Vleurinck Valentino NA 2005 4.32
11 404  Van Landeghem Sarah NA 2005 5.02
12 406 Neetesonne Lisse NA 2008 5.16
13 417 Doens Timon NA 2005 5.17
14 415  Nieuwenhuis Jaimee NA 2002 5.40
15 416  Neyman Jory NA 2007 5.40
16 408 Deceuninck Emano NA 2009 5.48
17 409 Geens Jaro NA 2008 6.32
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LENTEJOGGING

Sportdienst ZELZATE
i.s.m. AS Rieme vzw

Lentejogging - afstand : 4,1 km
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Naam
De Wulf Steven
Cnudde Kevin
De Meulenaere Brecht
Lippens Arne
Dessein Steven
De Brauwer Henk
Aers Arne
Van De Walle Peter
Peirens Peter
Van de Walle Jan
De Meulenaere Marnix
Cauwels Lies
De Groote Gert
Bostyn Daan
Bostyn Thomas
Steenbeke Patrick
Van Assel Yvan
Seynaeve Carl
Carnoy Hanne
de Koeijer Willem-Jan
De Baedts Marianne
Van Poucke Isabel
De Bock Lisa
De Saedeleir Elfie
Versluys Firmin
Van Belle Maria
Peirens Katleen
Van Houcke llse
Gaelen Guy
Van Avermaet Rita
Van Den Daele Dominique
Lippens Aureel
Colpaert Els
Rossie Freddy
Fossen Bianca

ZELZATE - vrijdag 5 april 2013

elzate

Club Geb.jaar
AS Rieme 1988
NA 1984
AS Rieme 1993
AS Rieme 1990
Krekenlopers 1969
Krekenlopers 1961
AS Rieme 1997
Sportmar 1969
MTV 1986
Sportmar 1964
AS Rieme 1959
AS Rieme 2000
Runners Evergem 1990
AS Rieme 2004
NA 1979
NA 1949
NA 1958
AS Rieme 2000
AS Rieme 2001
NA 1946
NA 1965
NA 1981
AS Rieme 2002
AS Rieme 2001
Krekenlopers 1942
Runners Evergem 1946
AS Rieme 1983
NA 1987
Runners Evergem 1958
NA 1949
JC Wachtebeke 1965
JC Waarschoot 1949
NA 1970
Krekenlopers 1946
Krekenlopers 1968
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Tijd
13.55
14.11
14.28
14.49
15.56
16.00
16.11
16.38
17.17
19.00
19.18
20.58
21.00
21.17
21.17
21.25
23.57
24.35
24.36
24.42
24.51
24.53
25.19
25.54
26.41
26.47
26.50
27.19
28.03
28.07
28.14
28.26
29.04
29.37
29.37



LENTEJOGGING

Sportdienst ZELZATE
i.s.m. AS Rieme vzw

Lentejogging - afstand : 8,2 km
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Startnr
136
110
102
132
135
133
134
103
128
104
116
130
119
123
105
109
121
144
120
113
114
139
118
117
108
115
125
131
811
137
138
122
129
127
107
101
111
106
126
124
143
142
140
141

Naam
Van Eykeren Frederik
Strubbe Kevin

Van Landeghem Freddy

Goethals Ward
Roegiers Thomas
Van Bossche Lieven
Taelman William
Haertjens Paul
Everaert Arnor
Schoonackers Hans
Beurms Geert
Andries Linda

De Wulf Kevin
Decaestecker Dirk
Van Eesvelde Dagmar
Geens Bart

Aers Bart

Dellaert Christiaan
Buysse An
Minaert Franky
Pollet Pascal

De Veirman Geert
De Mits Jan
Schockaert Mario
Goole Georges
Vanderostijne Luc
Roggeman Yvan
Dierick Philip
Haeck Richard
Verniers Leen
Van Hecke Hilde
Aers Fiebe

De Saedeleir Lander
Vande Velde
Lippens Jurgen
Verbrugge Noél
Van Houcke Bart
Verniers Hilde
Vermote Andrea
De Bock Willy
Dierick Greet
Soetaert Kathleen
Rosscoux Sylvia
Verstichel Brenda
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Zelzate

Club Geb.jaar
SMO 1981
Ardilles 1978
NA 1970
MTV 1982
NA 1991
AS Rieme 1975
AS Rieme 1961
Krekenlopers 1963
NA 1989
ABAV 1969
NA 1972
AS Rieme 1976
JC Moerbeke 1990
Sportmar 1964
JC Aalter 1976
NA 1981
AS Rieme 1970
NA 1958
NA 1971
NA 1966
JC Aalter 1973
NA 1960
Runners Evergem 1962
NA 1973
NA 1946
NA 1968
Sportmar 1957
NA 1968
NA 1951
AS Rieme 1970
AS Rieme 1973
AS Rieme 2000
AS Rieme 2003
JC Wachtebeke 1963
JC Waarschoot 1971
Krekenlopers 1953
VOLVO 1984
NA 1960
NA 1958
NA 1959
NA 1965
NA 1975
NA 1965

NA
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Tijd
30.15
31.33
32.41
32.41
33.12
34.05
35.24
38.36
38.45
38.51
39.06
40.02
40.23
41.15
41.45
41.49
42.04
42.11
43.04
43.05
43.05
43.30
43.56
44.04
44.11
44.54
45.17
45.25
46.30
47.03
47.04
47.40
48.17
48.34
49.01
49.04
49.05
50.54
51.50
52.32
53.33
57.17
58.05
58.06



LENTEJOGGING

Sportdienst ZELZATE
i.s.m. AS Rieme vzw

Lentejogging - afstand : 12,3 km

PI.
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Startnr
206
211
202
205
217
214
213
210
225
204
207
203
201
216
208
212
215
220
209
219
222
218
221
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224
226

Naam
Haesebeyt Bart
Mortier Filip
Christiaens Frederik
Van Speybroeck Maurice
Vernaeve Bjorn
Heerwegh Johan
Laureyysens Peter
Salem Huissein
De Groote Chris
Boute Martine
Van De Veire Wim
Christiaens Glenn
Haes Luc
De la Ruelle Lais
Rieke Tony
Verstrynge André
Bommelé Janny
Van Speybroeck Joris
De Corte Dina
Van Hyfte Els
De Bleeckere Freddy
Neyt Brigitte
Bouchier Paul
Vaenwyck Nadini
Van Zele Luc
Herteleer Linda
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elzate

Club Geb.jaar
NA 1974

ACW

De Plakkers 1980
JC Aalter 1957
SMO 1978
NA 1982
Brandweer Gent 1968
NA 1990
Runners Evergem 1995
De Krekenlopers 1973
MTV 1981
De Plakkers 1984
AS Rieme 1962
NA 1980
Runners Evergem 1967
Sportmar 1958
JC Waarschoot 1954
Runners Evergem 1981
Gent loopt 1964
Runners Evergem 1971
Runners Evergem 1957
NA 1966
Runners Evergem 1965
NA 1967
JC Stekene 1966
NA 1959
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Tijd
46.57
48.08
48.18
50.36
52.37
54.11
54.27
56.23
57.17
58.41
58.43
60.46
60.52
61.50
62.30
63.03
66.10
66.11
71.07
73.46
73.47
74.38
78.31
81.54
81.55
84.53



ZELZATE - vrijdag 5 april 2013

LENTEJOGGING

Sportdienst ZELZATE
i.s.m. AS Rieme vzw

elzate
Lentejogging - afstand : 16,4 km

PI.  Startnr Naam Club Geb.jaar Tijd

1 809 Azombo Richie NA 1991 62.47
2 819 Vermeulen Jan Sportmar 1975 66.12
3 805  Saerens Kurt AVLO 1967 66.36
4 810 Verscheuren Marc NA 1964 67.08
5 815 Waelput Geert NA 1972 69.43
6 817 Colleman Kenneth NA 1982 73.08
7 826 De Walsche Nico NA 1971 74.51
8 825 Dellaert Koen NA 1970 74.52
9 818 Blancquaert Kristl Sportmar 1974 75.41
10 813  Nuyts Erik De Krekenlopers 1965 80.10
11 814  Verhaege Olivier ACME 1980 81.08
12 820  Mulder Brigitte NA 1973 81.42
13 806 D'hont Ronny JC Stekene 1965 82.24
14 808 Dhondt Rony NA 1960 82.25
15 807  Vlyminck Kris Van Stappen Boys 1965 82.26
16 824  Van Beveren Hedwig JC Wachtebeke 1966 82.28
17 812 Laureys Tom NA 1967 83.01
18 823 Lepoudre J.P. NA 1954 89.22
19 816  Fassin Laurent NA 1965 90.38
20 827 De Ruyck Griet NA 1977 90.44
21 822 Willems Rudy Sportmar 1970 90.45
22 821 De Loose Franky Sportmar 1966 90.46
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